2SC4027T-TL-E Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 2SC4027T-TL-E-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number 2SC4027T-TL-E
Description TRANS NPN 160V 1.5A TP-FA
Detailed Description Bipolar (BJT) Transistor NPN 160 V 1.5 A 120MHz 1 W
 Surface Mount TP-FA

hFE 140 to 280 200 to 400
Switching Time Test Circuit
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping memo
2SA1552S-E TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free
2SA1552S-H TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SA1552T-E TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free
2SA1552T-H TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SC4027S-E TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free
2SC4027S-H TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SC4027T-E TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free
2SC4027T-H TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SA1552S-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free
2SA1552S-TL-H TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SA1552T-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free
2SA1552T-TL-H TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SC4027S-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free
2SC4027S-TL-H TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SC4027T-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free
2SC4027T-TL-H TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free